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UTOMHUSFOTBOLL HT 2022

1. MKV City

2. System i teknik och samba

3. Bortamatch united

4. Grodan Boll united

5. Sjachtar Didactic

6. Spartak Diplomat

7. BK Rosa Pantern

8. Racket FF

9. BOLLEN BOLLEN

Olof Carlberg
idrott.umv@gmail.com
Hugo Ericsson
hugo.ericssonlfc@gmail.com
Isak Olofsson

olofsson.isak@icloud.com

Eskil Simonsen
sports@u-pad.se
Daniel Hoidal
danielhoidahl@gmail.com
Victor Skantze

spaken@uppsalapolitices.se

Hugo Engqvist

hugo.enggvist20@gmail.com

Andreé Hodge Karlsson

andreekarlsson@hotmail.com
Hugo Horn Maurin

hugo.horn.maurin@gmail.com

1471

070-6320100
072-7043605
076-8117943
073-7088620
070-2017631
0721-602458
0768-680668
0763-902730

0722-237898

10. FC SHART Ludvig von Heijne 0730-918328
ludvig.vonheijne@gmail.com
11. Tages Bolltrollare Filip Borjessson 0722-144522
filip.borjesson31@gmail.com
DAG| DATUM KL LAG RESULTAT | DOMARE DAG | DATUM KL LAG RESULTAT | DOMARE
UR LAG UR LAG

Tor | 29-sep | 14.00 A 3-5 1-5 Tis 18-okt | 14.30 A 9-5 7-3 8
14.00 B 8-2 10-1 14.30 B 11-10 6-2 4
14.50 A 7-6 2-2 15.20 A 4-7 2-9 5
14.50 B 10-4 7-0 11 15.20B 6-8 1-6 9
15.40 A 9-11 3-0 16.10 A 1-3 0-3 7

Tis 04-okt | 14.30 A 5-1 4-2 8 Tor 20-okt | 14.30 A 5-10 2-4 3
14.30 B 2-3 9-1 11 14.30 B 7-9 1-2 11
15.20 A 4-8 0-13 10 15.20 A 8-11 4-0 10
15.20B 11-7 0-2 1 15.20B 3-6 5-8 5
16.10 A 9-10 2-0 4 16.10 A 1-2 3-3 8

Fre 07-okt | 14.30 A 2-5 2-1 3 Tis 25-okt | 14.30 A 7-5 5-0 1
14.30 B 1-6 4-11 8 14.30 B 10-8 0-12 3
15.20 A 3-4 6-3 2 15.20 A 11-3 5-1 7
15.20B 8-9 1-0 5 15.20B 4-1 2-8 10
16.10 A 7-10 6-2 9 16.10 A 6-2 0-4 4

Tis 11-okt | 14.30 A 5-6 4-0 1 Tor 27-okt | 14.30 A 5-8 0-4 2
14.30 B 4-2 1-3 3 14.30 B 3-10 3-2 9
15.20 A 11-1 2-0 2 15.20 A 1-9 2-3 3
15.20 B 9-3 8-0 5 15.20 B 2-11 0-2 5
16.10 A 7-8 1-3 9 16.10 A 6-4 5-0 1

Tor | 13-okt | 14:30 A 4-5 0-2 10 Fre 28-okt | 14.30 A 8-3 3-0(w.0) 6
14.00 B 6-11 4-1 1 14.30 B 7-1 3-2 2
15.20 A 2-9 0-12, 6 15.20 A 10-2 3-3 8
15.20 B 1-10 3-0(w.0) 7 15.20B 9-6 9-2 11
16.10 A 3-7 1-2 2 16.10 A 11-4 5-3 10

Fre | 14-okt | 1430A | 511 5-0 2
1430B | 94 2-1 6
1520A | 106 7-0 4
15208 | 72 4-0 1
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Téavlingsledare Niclas. Telefon 0704-672242. Mail: niclas.styf@campus1477.se



